Sandy Springs Civic Roundtable - Membership Roster 2021

Organization		Representative      E-Mail (s)		          Web Address/Contact Info
	Act 3 Productions



	Mary Larsen Sorrel

	mary@mPRessionspr.com;   

	https://act3productions.org/


	ArtSS  (Arts Sandy Springs)

	Jan Reynolds
Linda Bain
	mjreynolds2016@gmail.com;          

baintor@gmail.com;
	https://artsandysprings.org/227


	Big Trees Forest Preserve

	Sam Hale
	shale@haleretailgroup.com; 
	http://www.bigtreesforest.com


	Chattahoochee National Park Conservancy, Inc.
	Phillip Hodges
Martha Seabrook
	President@Chattahoocheeparks.org; 
martha.seabrook@Chattahoocheeparks.org 
	https://www.chattahoocheeparks.org/


	Creating Connected Communities
	Amy Zeide
	Amy@cccprojects.org;
	https://www.guidestar.org/profile/


	Community Assistance Center
	Francis Horton
	Director@ourcac.org; 
	https://www.ourcac.org/


	Every Woman Works

	Tillie O’Neal
	tillieok3@gmail.com;
	www.everywomanworks.org 

	Friends of Lost Corner

	Trisha Thompson

	TrishaThompsonFox@Comcast.net; 
 
	www.friendsoflostcorner.org 

	Friends of Sandy Springs Library

	Christine Heller
	ceheller@gmail.com; 
	https://www.fulcolibrary.org/friends-of-the-library/35


	Friends of the Benson Center
	Jennifer Jones,
Bea Feiman
	Jones3FOB@gmail.com;      bfeiman@yahoo.com;    
	https://bensoncenter.org/


	Horizons


	Kate Kratovil
	Kate.Kratovil@hies.org; 
	805 Mt. Vernon Highway NW SS 30327

	Keep North Fulton Beautiful

	Kathy Reed
	KathyReed@knfb.org; 
	https://keepnorthfultonbeautiful.org/


	Leadership Sandy Springs
	Jan Paul
	Jan@leadershipsandysprings.org;
	www.LeadershipSandySprings.org 

	Los Ninos Primero 

	Maritza Morelli
	Maritza.Morelli@LosNinosPrimeroGA.org;
	https://www.losninosprimerousa.org/


	Mary Hall Freedom House

	Lucy Hall 

	Lucy_hall@bellsouth.net; 

	8995 Roswell Road, Sandy Springs, GA. 30350

	North Perimeter Optimist Club

	Jake Duffy


	jakeduffy@kw.com 

	Facebook at North-Perimeter-Optimist  


	Rotary Club of Sandy Springs

	John Neill
	Jneill559@yahoo.com; 
	www.sandyspringsrotary.org 

	Sandy Springs Arts Foundation
	Maureen Darcey
	Maureen@SSArts.org; 
	www.ssarts.org 

	Sandy Springs Conservancy

	Jack Misiura
	Jack.Misiura@comcast.net; 
	www.sandyspringsconservancy.org  

	Sandy Springs Council of Neighborhoods
	Ronda Smith

	President@sandyspringscouncil.org; 
	www.sandyspringscouncil.org


	Sandy Springs Education Force 

	Irene Schweiger
	Irschweiger@gmail.com; 
	
www.sandyspringseducationforce.org 

	Sandy Springs Kiwanis
	
	
	On hold during Covid 

	Sandy Springs Masonic Lodge #124

	Robert Soderstrom
Jan Maaskant

	robertus999@yahoo.com;
janmaaskantsr@gmail.com;
	
www.ssl124.us/


	Sandy Springs Mission

	Felix Lora
	flixlora@gmail.com; 
	http://www.sandyspringsmission.org/


	Sandy Springs Perimeter Chamber of Commerce Foundation
	Tom Mahaffey
	Tom@Sandysprings.org;
	
www.sandyspringsperimeterchamber.com


	Sandy Springs Society
	Elizabeth Kelly
Gail Jokerst
	ElizabethKelly100@att.net;    

Gail.early@brightsideworks.com 

	https://sandyspringssociety.org/


	Sandy Springs Tennis  Association
	Manny Guillen
	guillenmc@aol.com; 
SandySpringsCTA@gmail.com; 


	http://sandyspringstennis.com/


	Second Helpings Atlanta
	Andrea Jaron

	andreajaron@secondhelpings.info;

	https://secondhelpingsatlanta.org/


	Senior Service North Fulton – at Benson Center
	Ron Harlow
	rharlow@ssnorthfulton.org; 
	https://ssnorthfulton.org


	
	
	
	

	Guest Member pending 2 year requirement

	

	
	

	Solidarity Sandy Springs
	Jennifer Banes
	Jennifer@BarnesYoung.com;
	https://solidaritysandysprings.org/


	SSCRT Facilitator
	Carolyn Axt
	Carolyn.Axt@outlook.com 
	

	SSCRT Program Coordinator
	Gail  Cohn
	agailcohn@gmail.com 
	


	LSS-SSCRT Liaison
	Andrea Settles  
	andreasettles@weinbergassoc.com
	




